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Description

197801060000
02390

01/06/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

K&C DEVT
CORP

23 267 7 11 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:371 Pg:34
Instr
#:19771102000
117960

Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:11
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINE FIRST
SECTOR

197801090000
03250

01/09/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

23 276 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:371 Pg:649
Instr
#:19771122000
125300

197802010000
12690

02/01/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES STIX &
STONES
BUILDERS

23 680 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:101
Instr
#:19770518000
047780

197802020000
13820

02/02/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE FENNELL,
NOBLE, JR. &
DOR

374 279

197802060000
15460

02/06/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE CROWE, JACK
F. & BETTE B.

374 391

197801180000
06610

01/18/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

23 393 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:372 Pg:846
Instr
#:19771221000
137130

197802140000
18090

02/14/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

23 878 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:374 Pg:97
Instr
#:19780130000
010990

197801230000
08400

01/23/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WYATT
CONST CO
INC

373 831

197802140000
18440

02/14/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

STIX & STONE
BUILDERS INC

374 642

197802140000
18410

02/14/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

23 880 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:374 Pg:36
Instr
#:19780127000
010930

197802140000
18390

02/14/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE GIBSON-
ANDERSON-
EVINS INC

374 628

197802150000
18690

02/15/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMS, M.
OWENS & JO
ANNE

374 699

197802170000
20350

02/17/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES DEERWOOD
LAKE

24 21 6 30 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:335 Pg:843
Instr
#:19731203000
065240

Lot#:13 Book:6
Pg:30
Sub:DEERWO
OD LAKE

197801260000
10070

01/26/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES SHEWMAKE
DEVT CO INC

23 581 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:363 Pg:270
Instr
#:19770318000
024930



197801260000
10100

01/26/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES GIBSON-
ANDERSON-
EVINS INC

23 582 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:366 Pg:202
Instr
#:19770616000
059890

197803170000
34060

03/17/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

24 432 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:375 Pg:86
Instr
#:19780227000
023420

197803210000
34820

03/21/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE KILLION,
WAYNE W. &
CHRIS

376 208

197803230000
35810

03/23/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE IIC
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

376 68

197803240000
36520

03/24/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE L.S. WARD
INC

376 118

197803270000
37210

03/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE DOUG WAITS
CONST CO
INC

376 184

197803270000
37230

03/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE KERR,
JOSEPH R. &
CAROLE

376 143

197803270000
37170

03/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER
REALTY CO
INC

376 188

197803290000
38610

03/29/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYANT
HOMES INC

376 246

197803290000
38830

03/29/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE L.S. WARD
INC

376 242

197803290000
38850

03/29/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE J.E. KELLY CO
INC

376 250

197803310000
39640

03/31/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE APEX CONST
CO INC

376 314

197803310000
39780

03/31/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WYATT
CONST CO
INC

376 349

197804040000
40540

04/04/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE CASTLEBERR
Y CONST CO
INC

376 431

197804070000
41800

04/07/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE STREET,
DOUGLAS
ETAL

376 564

197804240000
48410

04/24/1978
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE COGGINS &
MONZELLA
REALTY

377 160


