Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Name= 1ST NATL BANK BHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
197801060000 02390	01/06/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	K&C DEVT CORP	23	267	7	11	Bk Type:MORT Bk:371 Pg:34 Instr #:19771102000 117960	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:11 Sub:SOUTHER N PINE FIRST SECTOR
197801090000 03250	01/09/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	23	276			Bk Type:MORT Bk:371 Pg:649 Instr #:19771122000 125300	
197802010000 12690	02/01/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	STIX & STONES BUILDERS	23	680			Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:101 Instr #:19770518000 047780	
197802020000 13820	02/02/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FENNELL, NOBLE, JR. & DOR	374	279				
197802060000 15460	02/06/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROWE, JACK F. & BETTE B.	374	391				
197801180000 06610	01/18/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	23	393			Bk Type:MORT Bk:372 Pg:846 Instr #:19771221000 137130	
197802140000 18090	02/14/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	23	878			Bk Type:MORT Bk:374 Pg:97 Instr #:19780130000 010990	
197801230000 08400	01/23/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WYATT CONST CO INC	373	831				
197802140000 18440	02/14/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	STIX & STONE BUILDERS INC	374	642				
197802140000 18410	02/14/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	23	880			Bk Type:MORT Bk:374 Pg:36 Instr #:19780127000 010930	
197802140000 18390	02/14/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIBSON- ANDERSON- EVINS INC	374	628				
197802150000 18690	02/15/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMS, M. OWENS & JO ANNE	374	699				
197802170000 20350	02/17/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DEERWOOD LAKE	24	21	6	30	Bk:335 Pg:843 Instr	Lot#:13 Book:6 Pg:30 Sub:DEERWO OD LAKE
197801260000 10070	01/26/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEWMAKE DEVT CO INC	23	581			Bk Type:MORT Bk:363 Pg:270 Instr #:19770318000 024930	

	1	1	1		1	1	_	 	
197801260000 10100	01/26/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBSON- ANDERSON- EVINS INC	23	582	Bk Type:MORT Bk:366 Pg:202 Instr #:19770616000 059890	
197803170000 34060	03/17/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	24	432	Bk Type:MORT Bk:375 Pg:86 Instr #:19780227000 023420	
197803210000 34820	03/21/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KILLION, WAYNE W. & CHRIS	376	208		
197803230000 35810	03/23/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	IIC DEVELOPMEN T INC	376	68		
197803240000 36520	03/24/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L.S. WARD INC	376	118		
197803270000 37210	03/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOUG WAITS CONST CO INC	376	184		
197803270000 37230	03/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KERR, JOSEPH R. & CAROLE	376	143		
197803270000 37170	03/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER REALTY CO INC	376	188		
197803290000 38610	03/29/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYANT HOMES INC	376	246		
197803290000 38830	03/29/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L.S. WARD INC	376	242		
197803290000 38850	03/29/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J.E. KELLY CO	376	250		
197803310000 39640	03/31/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	APEX CONST CO INC	376	314		
197803310000 39780	03/31/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WYATT CONST CO INC	376	349		
197804040000 40540	04/04/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASTLEBERR Y CONST CO INC	376	431		
197804070000 41800	04/07/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STREET, DOUGLAS ETAL	376	564		
197804240000 48410	04/24/1978 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COGGINS & MONZELLA REALTY	377	160		